
Added-on Protection

Weekly Benefits In Event
of Vehicle Downtime

Waiver of Betterment

Tools of Trade, Stock 
or Materials Coverage

Misfuelling Coverage 

Depreciation Protection

Disclaimer: For A & C Permit Goods Carrying Vehicles.

Comprehensive protection, 
from an insurance that 
understands.
 
We understand the value of your commercial 
vehicle to your business. From daily driving in the 
city to transporting goods across states, your 
commercial vehicle takes on the open road to keep 
operations running smoothly – but accidents can 
happen. Which is why we go one step further in 
protecting your business and its revenue with our 
Liberty EZY Plus Bundle - Commercial Vehicle - 
Comprehensive Insurance.

Liberty
EZY Plus Bundle - 
Commercial Vehicle -
Comprehensive
Add more confidence and safety 
to your drive, and keep your 
business driving forward.

A PIDM member 
The benefit(s) payable under this eligible policy is
protected by PIDM up to limits. Please refer to PIDM’s TIPS 
Brochure or contact Liberty General Insurance Berhad or
PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my).

Customer Service Hotline

1 300 88 8990
03 2268 3333

customer@libertyinsurance.com.my
Email

Website

www.libertyinsurance.com.my

Liberty General Insurance Berhad
197801007153 (44191-P)

Formerly known as AmGeneral Insurance Berhad

Liberty Insurance Tower, CT9, Pavilion Damansara Heights, 
3, Jalan Damanlela, Pusat Bandar Damansara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur. 

Get in touch with
our authorised agent



Note: We will pay up to a limit as stated in the benefit table. Upon settlement of an y claim under this benefit, the benefit shall be automatically terminated and no reinstatement shall be granted during each policy period. 
*Expenses reflected in the bundle above are to be borne by the insured.
*Terms and conditions apply.

with Liberty Ezy Plus Bundle - Commercial Vehicle - Co mprehensive Insurance.
Comprehensive protection for e verything else and more

ConditionBenefits
A & C Permit

Plan A Sum Insured Plan B Sum Insured

 1. Accidental Death (maximum up to 2 person)

 2. Permanent Dismemberment (maximum up to 2 person) 

  i) Loss of use for both hands or both feet
  ii) Loss of use for sight of both eyes
  iii) Loss of use for one hand and one foot
  iv) Loss of use for sight of one eye and one hand or one foot
  v) Loss of use for one hand or one foot
  vi) Loss of use for sight of one eye

 3. Hospital Income Benefits due to accident (Maximum 30 days – 
  Maximum up to 2 person)

 4. Medical Expenses due to accident up to – (Maximum up to 
  2 person)

 5. Allowance due to loss of driver / one attendant to death in an 
  accident involved the named vehicle (Maximum up to 2 person - 
  Payable to the company)

6. Depreciation protection for total loss/theft for Commercial 
  Vehicle 4 years old and below (Payment on the differences  
  between current market value against the policy Sum Insured  
      at the point of a claim settlement)
  Not Applicable for Under Insured Commercial Vehicle and Maximum payout of 
  15% of Motor Claim settlement for Over Insured Commercial Vehicle
 
 7. Tools of Trade, trade stock or materials damaged in accident 
  or stolen in the named Commercial Vehicle

8. Sign Writing - fixed advertising or material forming a 
  permanent part of the named Commercial Vehicle

9. Inconvenience Allowance due to Loss or damage during 
  a strike, riot or lockout of the named Commercial Vehicle

10. Cover for misfuelling
  

11. Inconvenience Allowance due to Vehicle Theft / Total Loss - Fire 
  (Payable to the Company)

12. Weekly benefits due to accident of the named Commercial 
  Vehicle (Payable to the Company)

13. Waiver of Betterment (For vehicles aged 10 years & below)

RM50,000

RM50,000
RM50,000
RM50,000
RM50,000
RM25,000
RM25,000

RM100/day

RM500

RM2,000

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

RM80,000

RM80,000
RM80,000
RM80,000
RM80,000
RM40,000
RM40,000

RM150/day

RM1,500

RM2,000

Differences between current 
market value against the policy 
Sum Insured at the point of a 

claim settlement

RM1,000

RM2,000 

RM2,000

RM1,500

RM2,000

RM300/week

Applicable

Per person / per accident / annual

Per person / per accident / annual

Daily benefit, up to 30 days max
Per person / per accident / annual

Per person / per accident / annual

Per person / per accident / annual

Vehicles 4 years old and below
One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

Up to specified amount
One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

Up to specified amount
One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

Up to specified amount
One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

Weekly benefit of RM300, up to 4 weeks 
One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

Up to specified amount as per Commercial Vehicle policy schedule
One occurrence / annual / per vehicle

A Permit

Type of Vehicle

C Permit

Plan A (Annual Premium before Service Tax)

RM280

RM250

RM499

RM399

Plan B (Annual Premium before Service Tax)


